BUDGET PREVISIONNEL 2024-2025

RECETTES

FFSB LICENCES

MUTATIONS

ENGAGEMENT CHAMPIONNATS
PRELEVEMENT SUR SOLDE 2023-2024

TOTAL

DEPENSES
FFSB LICENCES
FRAIS CHAMPIONNATS FRANCE
FRAIS CHAMPIONNATS REGIONNAUX
FRAIS OPEN FEMININ
FRAIS D'ARBITRAGE
COTISATION CDOS
FRAIS BANCAIRE
INDEMNITES CHAMPIONNATS
TOTAL

6 000,00 €
100,00 €
400,00 €

1 000,00 €

7 500,00 €

4 950,00 €
1 200,00 €
760,00 €
100,00 €
50,00 €
30,00 €
60,00 €
350,00 €

7 500,00 €



	Feuille1

